
Date Day Holiday Students  Teachers
06.4.2025 Sunday RamNavmi

08.4.2025 Tuesday Birthday Guru Nabha Das 

10.4.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
13.4.2025 Sunday Visakhi

14.4.2025 Monday
Dr. B.R Ambedhkar 

Jayanti
18.4.2025 Friday Good Friday

29.04.2025 Tuesday 
Bhagwan Parshuram 

jayanti 
01.5.2025 Thursday May Day

30.5.2025 Friday Shahidi Guru Arjan Dev Ji

June 07,21 11.06.2025 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti 01,08,15,22,29
July 05,19 24 25 12 06,13,20,27

09.8.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
15.8.2025 Friday Independence day 
16.8.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

September 06,13,20,27 09.9.2025 Monday
Maharaj Aggarsain 

Jayanti
25 26 13 07,14,21,28

Dusshera
Gandhi Jayanti

7.10.2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jyanti

10.10.2025 Friday Karwa Chauth
20.10.2025 Monday Diwali 
22.10.2025 Wednesday Vishvkarma Day

05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti

16.11.2025 Sunday
Shahidi Sr.Kartaar Singh 

Sarabha

25.11.2025 Tuesday 
Shahidi Guru Teg 

Bahadur 

01.01.2026 Thursday New year
13.01.2026 Tuesday Lohri(R)
23.01.2025 Friday Basant Panchmi (R)
27.01.2026 Tuesday Republic day holiday
01.02.2026 Sunday Birthday Guru Ravidas ji
12.2.2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri
4.3.2026 Wednesday Holi

20.03.2026 Friday Id-Ul-Fitr

23.03.2026 Monday Shahidi Bhagat Singh

26.03.2026 Thursday RamNavmi

13 07,14,21,28December 06,20 25.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas Day 20 21

January 3,17,24 20 21 11 4,11,18,25

March 7,21,28 22 8 1,8,15,22,29

February 7,21 22 8 1,8,15,2221

P.T.M Sunday

EDUMONTWORLD SCHOOL NABHA SESSION 2025-26
Working day / Holidays 

Month Working Saturdays
Holidays Working Days

Second Saturday

06,13,20,27

May 03,17 22 23 10 04,11,18,25

April 5,19 19 20 12

03,10,17,24,31

October 4,18 19 20 11 05,12,19,26

August 02,30 22 23 9

02.10.2025 Thursday 

02,09,16,23,30November 01,15,29 21 22 8


